Name: Date: Period:

kid shows

1. KO .KO ok k.o
YRHNE ENRADG henry _danger
AIPESNH ADN BEFR phineas and ferb

OINSLFTNSE flinstones
RGATSUR rugrats

DOLU HEUOS loud house
PROWE FUFP GILRS power puff girls
HEY LNAODR hey arnold

2.
3.
4,
5,
6. ZAATGNSM RDWOL FO BGULLMA amaszing world of gumball
7.
8.
9.

10. EULAGRR SHWO regular show
11. RFAYI DDO NTPAERS fairy odd parents
12. TDRUVEAEN IMTE adventure time

13. BPGOOSBNE spongebob

14. GAODCT catdog

15. EW BRAE BRSAE we bare bears

Word Bank

ok k.o spongebob phineas and ferb rugrats

adventure time loud house hey arnold fairy odd parents

catdog power puff girls henry danger amaszing world of gumball

we bare bears regular show flinstones



